
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNIPES Weighted points score DAP, 21/07/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 4/1/1R. Brewer 529646 11/10216

 2 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3J. Croser 543997 2/1213

 3 STYLE BENDER Last start placegetter DAP, 21/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2C. Nutt 530454 4/2210

 4 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3D. Smith 546440 2/1197

 5 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 11/8189

 6 SUMMER STAR Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4J. Scerri 538656 1/0174

 7 TIGER ROSE Last start placegetter RIC, 20/07/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4S. Sing 546227 1/0162

 8 OUTLAW ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4D. Smith 532853 7/0147

 9 WICKED JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2P. Ray 543264 3/2195

 10 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2D. Smith 546442 3/2180

 11 STAR PRESENT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/07/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 3/1150

 12 COBRA KAI Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 6P 7Y 4Y 5/1S. Thornton 533737 5/3145

 13 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1S. Easey 529709 11/6141

 14 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2108

 15 FIRE FLY BONO Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4L. Rodgers 545059 1/0100

 16 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/272

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 July 2022 - 09:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3J. Croser 543997 2/1213

 2 STYLE BENDER Last start placegetter DAP, 21/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2C. Nutt 530454 4/2210

 3 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 28/06/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3D. Smith 546440 2/1197

 4 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 11/8189

 5 SUMMER STAR Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4J. Scerri 538656 1/0174

 6 TIGER ROSE Last start placegetter RIC, 20/07/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4S. Sing 546227 1/0162

 7 OUTLAW ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4D. Smith 532853 7/0147

 8 WICKED JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2P. Ray 543264 3/2195

 9 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2D. Smith 546442 3/2180

 10 STAR PRESENT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/07/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 3/1150

 11 COBRA KAI Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R3, P 6P 7Y 4Y 5/1S. Thornton 533737 5/3145

 12 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1S. Easey 529709 11/6141

 13 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2108

 14 FIRE FLY BONO Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4L. Rodgers 545059 1/0100

 15 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNDER THE THUMB Last start winner NOW, 11/07/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2D. Campbell 532803 15/12384

 2 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start winner BUL, 28/06/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2D. Smith 532850 12/8258

 3 POPPY JACK Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 6P 2/1/2R. Matic 521599 20/15183

 4 DESPICABLE TAYLA 1 Last start winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2S. Easey 529710 9/6231

 5 WICKED FURY 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 16/06/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 2P 3/1/2P. Ray 532470 10/6270

 6 HYPERVENTILATE Dropping in grade GBN, 15/07/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2J. Croser 524919 14/7264

 7 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 3/1/1D. Croser 524915 16/15234

 8 PARISIAN ROC Weighted points score DAP, 21/07/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/1R. Brewer 529812 15/14192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET CITY ANGEL Last start placegetter DAP, 21/07/2022, R3, P 3P M/1G. Tyrpenou 552817 0/0117

 2 FERNANDO BELLE Last start placegetter WGL, 07/07/2022, R2 2P 4P 6P M/1S. Burgin 547850 0/0116

 3 ANOTHER FAY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/07/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/083

 4 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 7P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/066

 5 DEFINITIVE MISS First start M/1S. Burgin 553145 0/00

 6 ON MY WAY First start M/1S. Burgin 553144 0/00

 7 REBEL GARTH First start M/1G. Coles 550727 0/00

 8 FORAN BANNER First start M/1B. Gibbons 552807 0/00

 9 MOOREFIELDS FOX Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 16/07/2022, R3, Y 7Y M/1S. Sing 554809 0/033

 10 MR. SIZZLER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1A. Drapiewski 546722 0/058

 11 FORTUNATE BOY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1K. Waddington 548358 0/052

 12 MAJOR BAY Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 7P M/1G. Erwin 549591 0/048

 13 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/044

 14 DESPICABLE NANNY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1M. Pryce 546631 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOTONI BANNER 2 Last start winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R3, P 1P 3Y 2P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 15/3244

 2 JIGSAW JOE Last start winner BUL, 28/06/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2C. Bilal 530337 13/8216

 3 LIME ROCK PARK Last start winner BUL, 14/06/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2C. Bilal 535074 16/2207

 4 ON THE BLINK Last start winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3N. Saloum 548361 2/1165

 5 DESPICABLE RYAN Last start winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 5Y 5/3M. Pryce 543310 2/1135

 6 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 11/8189

 7 JOSHUA KEEPING Last start placegetter BUL, 12/07/2022, R8, P 3P 3P (LGD)P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 7/6177

 8 HALF A BLONDE Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3D. Robertson 541954 2/1156

 9 VERVE TO EXCEL Last start placegetter DAP, 21/07/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4A. Williams 539594 7/0150

 10 CAPTAIN MUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 17/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/2132

 11 IN EXCESS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0124

 12 ZAMBORA TED Last start Country winner RIS, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Magri 543857 4/0160

 13 HE'S GRAND Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/3R. O'Brien 547908 8/1312

 14 PROUD AUSSIE Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/4D. Northey 535087 7/0217

 15 FEDERAL POWER Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 1P 5/3S. Fairbairn 545450 4/1196

 16 HARRISON KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3S. Easey 541768 5/1195

 17 WANDA PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 526542 7/1183

 18 GLIDE TO EXCEL Weighted points score DAP, 21/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 3P 5/4A. Williams 547095 1/0172

 19 TE HIKO Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 2/0171

 20 MISS BLACK CHARM Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1F. Micallef 532699 4/3156

 21 STAR PRESENT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/07/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 3/1150

 22 BIGBAD O'REILLY Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 1Y 5/4J. Brown 545508 1/0136

 23 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/3135

 24 AUSSIE CORTIS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7C 8C 5/3S. Easey 534762 8/1129

 25 MISS MAPLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4R. O'Brien 547905 1/0127

 26 ROCKSTAR ORTON Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3S. Francis 534263 2/1126

 27 PRESS NOSS Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4D. Campbell 544461 1/0125

 28 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0120

 29 BEGA BOY Weighted points score RIS, 16/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 2P 4Y 5/4L. Rodgers 540240 6/0119

 30 MOLLY'S PRINCE Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4W. Crouch 501074 3/0110

 31 PATTAYA PETE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SOCIAL DISTANCE Weighted points score BUL, 14/06/2022, R6, P 8P 1Y 4Y 5/4C. Bilal 531140 9/0107

 33 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/099

 34 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 5P (LGD)P 8P 5/4R. Matic 543291 2/094

 35 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/092

 36 FEDERAL DIAMOND Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4S. Wilkinson 541462 1/078

 37 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4G. Erwin 542729 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BLINK Last start winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3N. Saloum 548361 2/1165

 2 DESPICABLE RYAN Last start winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 5Y 5/3M. Pryce 543310 2/1135

 3 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 11/8189

 4 JOSHUA KEEPING Last start placegetter BUL, 12/07/2022, R8, P 3P 3P (LGD)P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 7/6177

 5 HALF A BLONDE Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3D. Robertson 541954 2/1156

 6 VERVE TO EXCEL Last start placegetter DAP, 21/07/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4A. Williams 539594 7/0150

 7 CAPTAIN MUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 17/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/2132

 8 IN EXCESS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0124

 9 ZAMBORA TED Last start Country winner RIS, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Magri 543857 4/0160

 10 HE'S GRAND Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/3R. O'Brien 547908 8/1312

 11 PROUD AUSSIE Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/4D. Northey 535087 7/0217

 12 FEDERAL POWER Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 1P 5/3S. Fairbairn 545450 4/1196

 13 HARRISON KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3S. Easey 541768 5/1195

 14 WANDA PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 526542 7/1183

 15 GLIDE TO EXCEL Weighted points score DAP, 21/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 3P 5/4A. Williams 547095 1/0172

 16 TE HIKO Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 2/0171

 17 MISS BLACK CHARM Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1F. Micallef 532699 4/3156

 18 STAR PRESENT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/07/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 3/1150

 19 BIGBAD O'REILLY Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 1Y 5/4J. Brown 545508 1/0136

 20 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/3135

 21 AUSSIE CORTIS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7C 8C 5/3S. Easey 534762 8/1129

 22 MISS MAPLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4R. O'Brien 547905 1/0127

 23 ROCKSTAR ORTON Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3S. Francis 534263 2/1126

 24 PRESS NOSS Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4D. Campbell 544461 1/0125

 25 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0120

 26 BEGA BOY Weighted points score RIS, 16/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 2P 4Y 5/4L. Rodgers 540240 6/0119

 27 MOLLY'S PRINCE Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4W. Crouch 501074 3/0110

 28 PATTAYA PETE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2M. Wotton 542830 3/2108

 29 SOCIAL DISTANCE Weighted points score BUL, 14/06/2022, R6, P 8P 1Y 4Y 5/4C. Bilal 531140 9/0107

 30 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/099

 31 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 5P (LGD)P 8P 5/4R. Matic 543291 2/094

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 July 2022 - 09:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/092

 33 FEDERAL DIAMOND Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4S. Wilkinson 541462 1/078

 34 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4G. Erwin 542729 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLEARY BANNER 2 Last start winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 1Y 5/3B. Gibbons 552806 3/1159

 2 DESPICABLE ZEUS Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2Y 5/4M. Pryce 546628 2/0174

 3 MINI MOSCATO Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4A. Langman 539384 2/0144

 4 INSANE FURY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/07/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/6141

 5 ON THE BUS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/1R. O'Brien 535110 16/7139

 6 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/4135

 7 MISS MAPLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4R. O'Brien 547905 1/0127

 8 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R7, P 7P 5C 6P 5/3C. Bilal 536486 6/1114

 9 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT VICTORIA Last start winner WPK, 13/07/2022, R9, P 1P 1C 3C 5/3C. Micallef 550491 3/2245

 2 CLEARY BANNER 1 Last start winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 1Y 5/3B. Gibbons 552806 3/1159

 3 BROCKIE'S GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3J. Brown 544032 2/1180

 4 IN EXCESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0124

 5 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score DAP, 21/07/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/0108

 6 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BUS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 7Y 2/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 16/6139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESPICABLE TAYLA 2 Last start winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2S. Easey 529710 9/6231

 2 WICKED FURY 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 16/06/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 2P 3/1/2P. Ray 532470 10/6270

 3 MALDINI Weighted points score WPK, 11/06/2022, R3, C 7C 2P 3P 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 17/7266

 4 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531244 10/3141

 5 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score RIS, 16/07/2022, R6, Y 2Y 5P 4P 3/1/1B. Gibbons 528820 25/4139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANOTHER FAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/07/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/083

 2 ZIPPING WHIZZ Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 4P 5C M/1J. Magri 547944 0/078

 3 FAY MERCURY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/066

 4 MR. SIZZLER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1A. Drapiewski 546722 0/058

 5 FORTUNATE BOY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1K. Waddington 548358 0/052

 6 DESPICABLE NANNY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/07/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1M. Pryce 546631 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 2 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOTONI BANNER 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 19/07/2022, R3, P 1P 3Y 2P 2/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 15/9244
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANOTHER FAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/07/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/083

 2 FAY MERCURY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 July 2022

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AUSSIE CORTIS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7C 8C 5/4S. Easey 534762 8/0129
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